
Vendor Address Contact Name Contact Phone Email Website Design Services?

Staples (Contract #1405844) 16501 Trojan Way, La Mirada, CA 90638 Trey Johnson 714-868-4109 trey.johnson@staples.com CSUBUY or www.staplesadvantage.com No

Steelcase (Contract #2019.001899) 475 Brannan Street, Suite 110, San Francisco, CA 94107 Keving Schmidtbauer 415-699-9529 kschmidt@steelcase.com https://www.steelcase.com/ Yes

Steelcase Dealers/Installers 

Catalyst Office 3635  4 Park Plaza #100, Irvine, CA  92614  Rick Ketchum 714-916-3632  rick@catalystoffice.com   https://www.catalystoffice.com/ Yes

BKM Office Environments 743 Flynn Rd, Camarillo, CA 93012 Rachel Price 805-233-4444 rprice@bkmoe.com https://www.bkmoe.com/ Yes

BKM Office Works 4780 Eastgate Mall #100, San Diego, CA  92121 Brian Justus 303-859-2533 bjustus@bkmsd.com https://www.bkmofficeworks.com/ Yes

Tangram Interiors 9200 Sorensen Avenue, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Kimberly Barnow 949-955-6706 kbarnow@tangraminteriors.com https://www.tangraminteriors.com/ Yes

Herman Miller/Knoll (Contract #2019.001890) 855 East Main Ave. PO Box 302 Zeeland, MI 49464-0302 Alice Park 925-588-4829 alice_park@hermanmiller.com https://www.hermanmiller.com/about/our-story/overview/ Yes

Herman Miller/Knoll Dealers/Installers 

Pivot Interiors, Inc. - Los Angeles 2116 Sacramento Street Alex Yakutis   619-507-4517 ayakutis@pivotinteriors.com www.pivotinteriors.com Yes

Western Office LA, Inc. 515 South Figueroa Street Suite 101 323-271-1800 www.westernoffice.com Yes

M3 Office Inc. 161 Pasadena Avenue Suite A Shellee Ortega (626) 441-0300 shellee@m3office.com www.m3office.com Yes

The Sheridan Group - Los Angeles 2045 Pontius Avenue Sabrina Muhlmeyer 56-229-6700 smuhlmeyer@sheridaninc.com www.thesheridangroupinc.com Yes

Haworth (Contract #2020000606) One Haworth Center, Holland, MI 4942 Renee Visser 616-396-9305 Renee.Visser@Haworth.com https://www.haworth.com/na/en.html Yes

Haworth Dealers/Installers 

Interior Office Solutions 909 N Sepulveda Blvd, El Segundo, CA 90245 Paula Dill 310-726-9057 x115 pdill@iosinc.net https://interiorofficesystems.com/

Pacific Office Interiors 5304 Derry Ave, STE U, Agoura Hills, CA 91301 Free Taylor 818-735-0333 x225 free@poi.bz https://pacificofficeinteriors.com/ Yes

Totalplan Business Interiors 5646  Mission Blvd, Riverside, CA 92509 Tracy Fillmore 951-787-9000 x38 tfillmore@tpbi.net https://www.tpbi.net/ Yes

Unisource Solutions 8350 Rex Road, Pico Rivera, CA 906600 Ward Smith 562-654-3513 wsmith@unisourceit.com https://www.unisourceit.com/ Yes

Teknion (Contract #R191804) 350 Fellowship Road Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 USA David Skinkis 213-700-4862 david.skinkis@teknion.com https://www.teknion.com/ Yes

Teknion Dealers/Installers 

Bluespace Interiors 23303 La Palma Ave, Yorba Linda, CA 92887

Office Furniture Group 1100 South Hope Street, Suite 101 Los Angeles, CA 90015 

Innovative Commecial Environments 9645 Scranton Road, Suite 165 San Diego, CA 92121

Lisa Lamprich

John Halter

Alysse Cooper

401-524-1270

949-769-6400

858.947.7272

lisal@bluespaceinteriors.com

alysse@icesd.com

https://bluespaceinteriors.com/ 

www.ofginc.com

http://www.icesd.com

Yes

Yes

Krueger International (KI) (Contract #2018-000465) 1330 Bellevue St, Green Bay, WI 54302 Patrick Welch 415-999-6334 patrick.welch@ki.com https://www.ki.com/ Yes

Knoll Dealers/Installers

KBM-Hougue 723 S Street, Suite 100, Sacramento, CA 95811 Mark Dailey 916-455-1515 https://www.kbm-hogue.com/ 

Desert Business Interiors 74210 Highway 111, Ste. C, Palm Desert, CA 81150 Cathy Galletta 818-292-8020 cgalletta@desertbusinessinteriors.com Yes

Sierra School Business Interiors 1911 Mineal Court, Bakersield, CA 93380 Kyle Richmond 661-399-2993 kylerichmond@ssecinc.com http://ssecinc.com/ Yes

System Source 6701 Center Drive West, Ste. 850, Los Angeles, CA 90045 Tina Conway 310-234-9814 Tconway@systemsource.com https://systemsource.com/ Yes

Allsteel (Conract R191802) 2210 2nd Avenue Muscatine, Iowa 52761 Leonard Sperandeo 949.230.9173   sperandeol@allsteeloffice.com https://www.allsteeloffice.com/ Yes

Allsteel Dealers/Installers 

Corporate Business Interiors 3501 Jamboree Rd Ste 400 Newport Beach, CA 02660

CSI Fullmer 131 North El Molino Ste 170 Pasadena, CA 91101

Darren Stiles
Bill Baquet 

800.767.6759 
626-486-2266 x222  

Darren@cbimail.com

bbaquet@csifullmer.com

www.cbihq.com

www.csifullmer.com

Yes

Yes

HON (Contract #R191804) 200 Oak Street Muscatine, Iowa 52761 https://www.hon.com/ Yes

Sustainable Furniture Inc (contract# 2021003072) 13805 Mount Anderson Street,. Reno, NV, 89506 Justin Clark (309) 472-6702 jclark@sustainablefurnitureinc.com www.sustainablefurnitureinc.com Yes
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